C
O
U
N
T
E
R
S

.4
(10.2)
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: XL-10 P 1 H(12DC) 50CPS DP1 LT
Series
XL-10
Mounting
P=Panel (reset on front)
B=Base (reset on side)
Reset
1= Standard reset
(see Mounting)
2= Keyswitch
(panel mount only)
Count Input
H ( )=Pulse inputs, specify voltage,
(AC or DC, 12-260 Volts)
L ( )=Low voltage pulse inputs,
(AC or DC, 5-11 Volts)
C ( )=Simple switch closure
Count Speed (Maximum)
50 CPS=standard
(for higher count speeds, consult factory)
Decimal Points
DPX=No decimal point
DP1=xxxxx.x
DP2=xxxx.xx
DP3=xxx.xxx
DP4=xx.xxxx
DP5=x.xxxxx
Options
BL= Back Lighting
LT= Heated for low temp applications
(requires ext. 12VDC)
RR= Remote Reset